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January

Monday, Jan. 2°¢ — School Resumes.

Tuesday, Jan. 3" - Parent Planning Committee Meeting 5:00-6:00pm
Monday, Jan. 16® — Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday — School Closed.
Friday, January 27% — 100'" Day of School Celebrations!

February

Tuesday, Feb. 7* - Parent Planning Committee Meeting 5:00-6:00pm
Tuesday, Feb. 14™ — Valentine’s Day Parties!

Monday, Feb. 20" — President’s Day Holiday — School closed.
Monday, Feb. 27" — Friday, March 3" — Read Across America Week!

March
Tuesday, March 7% - Parent Planning Committee Meeting 5:00-6:00pm
Friday, March 10* — St. Patrick’s Day Mischievous Leprechaun Visit!
Monday March 13" — Friday, March 17® — Spring Break
Monday, March 20" — Wednesday, April 5™ — See’s Candy Fundraiser!
April
Tuesday, April 4" - Parent Planning Committee Meeting 5:00-6:00pm
Wednesday, April 5™ — Last day of See’s Candy Fundraiser.
Friday, April 7® — Grandview’s Grand Easter Egg Hunt!
Thurs, April 13" — Friday, April 14® — Parent Conferences!
Monday, April 17 — Friday, April 21% — Week of the Young Child
Friday, April 21% — Trike-A-Thon Fundraiser!
May
Tuesday, May 2" — Last Parent Planning Committee Meeting of the 2022-2023 School
Year 5:00-6:00pm
Thursday, May 4 — Open House 5:00-6:30pm!
Saturday, May 6" — Family Fun Festival from 11am_— 3pm!
Friday, May 12 — Muffins with Mommy 8am-9:30am!
Friday, May 26"- Busy Bees Pre-K Graduation Ceremony/Early Dismissal!
Monday, May 29" — Memorial Day Holiday — School Closed.

June
Friday, June 16" —Doughnuts with Daddy 8am — 9:30am!

July

Monday, July 3" - Fourth of July Parade 10am!

Tuesday, July 4" — Independence Day Holiday- School Closed.

Thank you so much for being part of the Grandview Family!
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